
               UPWARD BASKETBALL 2018-19 - MASTER GAME DAY SCHEDULE   
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LADYBUGS

home team keeps clock                         
both teams score

5th/6th Girls Championships                
home team keeps clock

LADYBUGS

SPARKLE SQUAD

SPARKLE SQUAD

LADYBUGS

SPARKLE SQUAD

LADYBUGS SPARKLE SQUAD

LADYBUGS

SPARKLE SQUAD

                                                       SPARKLE 
SQUAD 

  / LADYBUGS 

END OF THE SEASON CELEBRATION:  SUNDAY, MARCH 3rd, 2019

7:45 PM

Arrive 10 minutes early for player intros 

Week 4 (01/26/19)                               
Military/1st Responder Appreciation

Week 1 (01/5/19)                                    
Team Intros

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

Arrive 10 minutes early for player intros 

11:15 AM

Week 6 (02/09/19)                             
Coach Appreciation

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:15 PM

C = Clock duty                     
F = Foul tracking (1st-2nd)   
S = Score duty (3rd-6th)             
5th-8th = both teams score

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

LADYBUGS

SPARKLE SQUAD

SPARKLE SQUAD

Week 5 (02/02/19)                                   
Be Intro'd with a Loved One

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

C = Clock duty                     
F = Foul tracking (1st-2nd)   
S = Score duty (3rd-6th)             
5th-8th = both teams score

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

7:45 PM

HOME = RED jersey & 
bench closet to the 

bleachers          
VISITORS = BLACK 

jersey and bench closet 
to the halftime room

Week 2 (01/12/19)                              
Crazy Sock Day Week 3 (01/19/19)

Week 7 (02/23/19)                             
Crazy Hair/Teacher Appreciation

Note: NO Games on 2/16/19

Week 8 (03/02/19)                              
Team Spirit Day

HOME = RED jersey & 
bench closet to the 

bleachers          
VISITORS = BLACK 

jersey and bench closet 
to the halftime room

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM
LADYBUGS

5th/6th Boys Championships               
home team keeps clock

7th/8th Boys Championships               
home team keeps clock

home team keeps clock                         
both teams score

home team keeps clock                         
both teams score


